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DESCRIPTION

HOT-MIX ASPHALT SURFACE REMOVAL
CONCRETE SUPERSTRUCTURE
REINFORCEMENT BARS, EPOXY COATED
MOBILIZATION

PAINT PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE 4"

DETOUR SIGNING

HeSPECIALTY ITEMS

SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES

LOCATION OF WORK:

FUNDING BREAKOUT:
CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODE:

UNIT
SQYD
cuyD
POUND
L SUM
FOOT

LSuUM

DOUGLAS CO.

FAS 1671
us4s

100 % STATE
TOTAL
QUANTITY

64.1

16.3

4,110.0

1.0

58.0

1.0

DOUGLAS CO.

FAS 1671
us4s
S.N.021-8046
100 % STATE
SFTY-2A
QUANTITY

347

8.7

2,200.0

0.5

36.0

0.5

DOUGLAS CO.

FAS 1671
us4s
S.N. 021-8047
100 % STATE
SFTY-2A
QUANTITY

294
6.6
1,810.0
0.5
220

0.5

*FY 2010 POSTING MITIGATION
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CHECKED

REVISED -

PLOT DATE
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REVISED -

STATE OF ILLINOIS

DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES

SECTION

COUNTY

TOTAL
SHEETS

SHEET
NO.

-

DOUGLAS

16

4

SCALE: SHEET NO. OF SHEETS l STA.

TO STA,

CONTRACT NO. 70814
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